
3
Watermaster:  Todd Angle

Phone:  480.227.7969

Backup:  

Phone:  

Emergency:  480.787.1975
Well #3 (three) Email: penny@santanid.com

Schedule Date: Saturday,  2/10/2018 Start Time:  9:00 AM

Override: 

Property Customer Time Start Start Date Start Time End End Date End Time

3201 David, Mark 4:00 Sat 2/10/18 9:00 AM Sat 2/10/18 1:00 PM

3206 Davis, Kirk 1:45 Sat 2/10/18 1:00 PM Sat 2/10/18 2:45 PM

3210 Berry, Michael 0:45 Sat 2/10/18 2:45 PM Sat 2/10/18 3:30 PM

3211 Kahn/Wolf 1:15 Sat 2/10/18 3:30 PM Sat 2/10/18 4:45 PM

3215 Townsend, Dan 0:30 Sat 2/10/18 4:45 PM Sat 2/10/18 5:15 PM

3216 White, Brett 1:00 Sat 2/10/18 5:15 PM Sat 2/10/18 6:15 PM

3217 Boyack, Bryant 1:00 Sat 2/10/18 6:15 PM Sat 2/10/18 7:15 PM

3221 White, Earl 0:30 Sat 2/10/18 7:15 PM Sat 2/10/18 7:45 PM

3230 Warn, David 0:45 Sat 2/10/18 7:45 PM Sat 2/10/18 8:30 PM

3314 Paredes, Richard 0:15 Sat 2/10/18 8:30 PM Sat 2/10/18 8:45 PM

3316 Richardson, Russ 1:00 Sat 2/10/18 8:45 PM Sat 2/10/18 9:45 PM

3317 Adams, Glenn 0:45 Sat 2/10/18 9:45 PM Sat 2/10/18 10:30 PM

3401 Neeb, James 0:45 Sat 2/10/18 10:30 PM Sat 2/10/18 11:15 PM

3407 Usery, Mitch 0:30 Sat 2/10/18 11:15 PM Sat 2/10/18 11:45 PM

3408 Miller, Romy 0:15 Sat 2/10/18 11:45 PM Sun 2/11/18 12:00 AM

3503 King, Blake 1:00 Sun 2/11/18 12:00 AM Sun 2/11/18 1:00 AM

3102 Kramer, Brian & Laurie 0:45 Sun 2/11/18 1:00 AM Sun 2/11/18 1:45 AM

3104 Braaksma, Maribeth 1:00 Sun 2/11/18 1:45 AM Sun 2/11/18 2:45 AM

3106 McGonegle, Matt 0:30 Sun 2/11/18 2:45 AM Sun 2/11/18 3:15 AM

3112 St. James, Jesse 0:30 Sun 2/11/18 3:15 AM Sun 2/11/18 3:45 AM

3114 Adamson, Debbie & Doug 0:45 Sun 2/11/18 3:45 AM Sun 2/11/18 4:30 AM

3122 Flores, John 0:45 Sun 2/11/18 4:30 AM Sun 2/11/18 5:15 AM

3126 Hickman, Russ 1:00 Sun 2/11/18 5:15 AM Sun 2/11/18 6:15 AM

Orange
San Tan Irrigation District

PO Box 9008

Chandler Heights, AZ  85227

DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS E-MAIL SCHEDULE

FOR COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS, CALL THE WATERMASTER

Water Delivery Schedule

mailto:Front_Desk@SanTanIrrigation.com

